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Hard-Mill

Omschrijving

Hoogwaardige hardmetalen frezen
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Extra informatie

[temnnummer
Model

EAN
Artikelgroep

Merk

Kenmerken

Artikelgroep code

6171603

HSR 2006M 005 TT5505

8718242309004

TT VHM frezen

TaeguTec

adl

@D

R1

Model

1164478

0.6 mm

1.2 mm

4 mm

45 mm

0.05 mm

HSR 2006M 005 TT5505
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Product afbeeldingen
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